
Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Cadets

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  174 SKATING C.MONZA (MB)  28.60WHITE FLAMES

HAREM

 2  22293 INT.SKATING BUSTO A. (VA)

2233 ROT.GALLARATESE (VA)

 22.92STARDUST QUARTET

EUROPA

 3  376 BEATO G.XXIII (MB)  15.82CHERIE

MARDI GRAS
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Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Cadets

Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 13.60  15.00  0.0  28.6074 SKATING C.MONZA (MB)WHITE FLAMES

HAREM

 1

 9.33  13.59  0.0  22.922293 INT.SKATING BUSTO A. (VA)

2233 ROT.GALLARATESE (VA)

STARDUST QUARTET

EUROPA

 2

 4.40  11.42  0.0  15.8276 BEATO G.XXIII (MB)CHERIE

MARDI GRAS

 3

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA Assistant LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Controller LOM ROMANò MATTEO Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

WHITE FLAMES

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 +1 +1 +1  3.20 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.10 4.50Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  6.30 6.30QC3  3 Quartets Element Canon

 13.60 13.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1 ITA
 13.60  15.00  0.00  28.60

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.00  3.50  3.831

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  3.50  3.25  3.501

Performance/Execution  4.00  3.75  3.25  3.671

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.00  3.75  4.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.00

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Controller LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

STARDUST QUARTET

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.50 2.80QCB  1 Quartets Element Canon

-0.67 -1 -2 -2  3.83 4.50Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative

 9.33 10.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2 ITA
 9.33  13.59  0.00  22.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.00  3.171

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.75  3.50  3.671

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.59

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Controller LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CHERIE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.40 4.80QC2  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.00 -2 -2 -2  0.00 0.00NLTr  2 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

 0.00 0 0 -1  0.00 0.00NLQCr  3 Quartets Element Creative No Level

 4.40 4.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3 ITA
 4.40  11.42  0.00  15.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  2.75  2.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  2.75  2.25  2.751

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.25  2.25  2.921

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.42

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Controller LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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